
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 6, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

24-JAN-2025 14:17Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8868009

8868010

8868055

8868056

8868144

8868146

8868168

8868238

8869397

8869399

8869415

8869988

8871802

Case

JOHNSTONE, MICHAEL ADAM

JOHNSTONE, MICHAEL ADAM

CAMPBELL, JAMAS CHRISTOPHER

JOHANSEN, SHAUN ROGER

PEYTON, LIAM AUTHOR

CORKUM, JAMES EPHRUM

HORMERO, DANIEL

SIEBENGA, LYDIA FAITH

FAUCHER, JESSICA

SNOW, VICTORIA

HUGHES, ZACHARY JAMES

MURLYKIN, YAROSLAV

AL RADI, MOHAMMAD

Name

384591-7

384591-7

733089-2

750129-2

948969-3

668142-1

1013052-1

1010184-1

1010661-1

1014146-1

731562-7

1014075-1

947493-2

Person

MVA 120(4)

MVA 106A(C)

HPMB 13

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 6, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

24-JAN-2025 14:17Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8875155

8839096

8867851

8868032

8868100

8868106

8868141

8868206

8868245

8869200

8869922

8869924

8871397

Case

DEMOND, AARON CHARLES

SINGH, DALJEET

TERI, ANYA

PORTER, WESTON

ROSS, ADAM FREDERICK

HENDERSON, BROOKE

BAGNELL, VICTOR RAYMOND

MCCULLOCH, DONNA

LOWE, AARON NICHOLAUS

ELDERKIN, DEREK PAUL

INSAN, JASMANN

INSAN, JASMANN

COLE, MARTIN WILLIAM

Name

758768-4

1005566-1

955397-2

1011349-1

767594-6

866603-3

947023-2

484774-2

854923-1

443211-2

1011515-2

1011515-2

53210-3

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 97(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX NC Feb 6
	HFX NC Feb 62

