ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For February 6, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
8868009	JOHNSTONE, MICHAEL ADAM	384591-7	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868010	JOHNSTONE, MICHAEL ADAM	384591-7	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868055	CAMPBELL, JAMAS CHRISTOPHER	733089-2	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8868056	JOHANSEN, SHAUN ROGER	750129-2	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8868144	PEYTON, LIAM AUTHOR	948969-3	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8868146	CORKUM, JAMES EPHRUM	668142-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	•	
8868168	HORMERO, DANIEL	1013052-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8868238	SIEBENGA, LYDIA FAITH	1010184-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8869397	FAUCHER, JESSICA	1010661-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8869399	SNOW, VICTORIA	1014146-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8869415	HUGHES, ZACHARY JAMES	731562-7	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8869988	MURLYKIN, YAROSLAV	1014075-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8871802	AL RADI, MOHAMMAD	947493-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For February 6, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8875155	DEMOND, AARON CHARLES	758768-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8839096	SINGH, DALJEET	1005566-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	-	
8867851	TERI, ANYA	955397-2	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm		
8868032	PORTER, WESTON	1011349-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868100	ROSS, ADAM FREDERICK	767594-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868106	HENDERSON, BROOKE	866603-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868141	BAGNELL, VICTOR RAYMOND	947023-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868206	MCCULLOCH, DONNA	484774-2	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868245	LOWE, AARON NICHOLAUS	854923-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8869200	ELDERKIN, DEREK PAUL	443211-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8869922	INSAN, JASMANN	1011515-2	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8869924	INSAN, JASMANN	1011515-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8871397	COLE, MARTIN WILLIAM	53210-3	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	